‘00 Fi—h??\d- CITY OF NORTH PORT

FLORID

A
CHANGE ORDER/CONTRACT AMENDMENT FORM

Change Order/Amendment No.;__ 2 Date Submitted: 4/14/2017

City’s Contract No.:__ 2017-08 Project Manager: Ben Newman

Project Name: $South Biscayne Median Curbing Project

Originating Department: Public Works

Contractor: C-Sauared Certified Contractor, Inc.

Change required due to:

Changed/Unforeseen Conditions Errors and Omissions
Time Extension/Deletion Change in Price
__%__Correction to previous Change Order Change in Scope

Explanation of Change (What is changing? Include effect on completion time):
Change Order #1 was approved containing an error in the verbiage. Mobilization was in advertently used in
lieu of Maintenance of Traffic. This request is to strikethrough Mebilizatien and replace it with Maintenance

of Traffic.

All sums shall have the same force and effect as Change Order #1.

Reason for Change Order (Why is it changing?):
Correct verbiage in change order #1 from Mebilizatier to Maintenance Of Traffic.

Attachments (list documents supporting change):
Change Order #1 for reference purposes only

Page 1 of 2
Qctober 2016



CHANGE IN CONTRALT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Amount: $412,912.00 | Original Contract Time {days): 120
Previous Amendment/ | # to# Approved Additions/Deductions of 0
Change Orders: | #| 1 to# | 2 |time:

Approved Amount: Amend Current Contract Time: 120

Amendments/Change Orders CO 24,500 | {y-t-d before this request)

Current Contract Price: $437,412.60 | This request; 0
Add/{Deduct) contract time

This Change Add/(Deduct): -0- | If approved: Total Contract Time 0
{y-t-d with this request):

Total Contract Amount w/this $437,412.60 | Contract Start Date: 04/10/17

change (pending approval): Original Completion Date: 08/08/17
Revised Completion Date:

CONTINGENCY FUNDS
Use of Contingency Funds? Yes |:| No X
Original Contingency Amount: $15,000
Approved Use of Contingency 0
Amount:
Increasef{Decrease): 0
Contingency Balance: ) $15,000

Projdct Manager

Date: (f“ (8 :QDF} Date: 4://4-'//7
APPROVED: APPROVED:
By:f\:}\/ig ' W By: .%Jqﬂm;,q [ﬂiq%/

epariment Director Purchasing lVIJanager

Date:l"Hk \ S‘/( l L, Date: »’-// 1a/17
APPROVED: APPROVED (if applicable):
iy (bt ot By: %

Finance Director City Manager

Date: < y/zw v Date: -2/9 9

Page 2 of 2

Qctober 2016



&
%33 gﬁh% i’i CITY OF NORTH PORT

FLORIDA

CHANGE ORDER/CONTRACT AMENDMENT FORM

1

Charge Order/Amendment No.: Date Submitted: 1/27/17

City’s Contract No.: 2017-08 Project Manager: Den Newman

Project Narne: South Biscayne Median Curbing Project

Originating Department: Public Works Engineering

Contractor: C-Squared Certified General Contractor, inc.

Change reguired due to:

_Changed/Unforeseen Conditions _ _Errors and Omissions v Change in Scope
_Time Extension/Deietion _ __Change in Price

Explanation of Change (What is changing? include effect on compietion time): ‘

Commission direction at January 24, 2017 meeting to add mobilization back in at a cost of $24.,500.

Reason for Change Order {Why is it changing?):
Commission directed.

Attachments (list documents supporting change):

Page 1 of 2
October 2016



. " CHANGEIN CONTRACT PRICE 5 CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Amount: 1341 19 819 60 Original Contract Time {days}h: 120
Previous Amendment/ | #:0 | to# 10 Approved Additions/Deductions of time: 0
' Change Orders: ' # 0 Pto# 0
Approved Amount: | Amend Current Contract Time: 190
Amengments/Change Orders o {y4~d before this requess)
Current Contract Price: , This reguest:
T T $412,912.80 | Add/{Deduct) contract time 0
This Change Add/{Deduct): $24 500,00 If approved: Total Contract Time 0
! ) {y-i-o with this reguest):
. Total Contract Amount w/this Contract Start Date:
‘: . p437 412.60
hange {pending approvai} $437, Original Completion Date:
Revised Completion Date:
L CONTINGENCY FUNDS N
Use of Contingency Funds? Yes No ‘/ B
Original Contingency Amount: 15,000
. Approved Use of Contingehcy
Amount: 0
Increase/ {Dacrease): D
Contingency Balance: 15,000
«Rgmaémnsn & i RECOMMENDED:
S 0 N \S ) Pre
L L el By:i //Lm :
Contractor N M,) ProjethManager
Date:_| = &0 - Q003 Date: &//é f/! _g;
APPROVED: APPROVED:
By: q ; /\é \gi 5;(5_ ?-’f% L (J B
De@mﬁnt Director Purchasing Manager °
Date: E ;} 13 ,f ! f / Dater - /2 .;(:”, >
APPROVED: P APPRCVED {if applicable}):
f’ﬁg; e
By: & L By: . /g’? j’?,fﬁffﬁ? éf\t W L —
Finance Director Ci;{l‘ﬂigz‘%/ger f /
j. ¥
y . - H e £ ey
Date: [ 3T Date: / / cgf / f,“"f
f; fr
Page 2 of 2

October 2016




